STATE EMERGENCY RESPONSE COMMISSION MEETING PACKET
April 10, 2015

MEMBERSHIP LIST


Twenty–one seated members
	 Nine state department members
	 Seven public members
	 Six ex–officio members


State Department Members	(9)

Department of Military and Veterans Affairs
Commissioner Laurie Hummel, Chairperson
P.O. Box 5800
Ft. Richardson, AK 99505-5800
Phone: (907) 428-6003
Laurie.hummel@alaska.gov
	or designees:
Mr. Bob Doehl, Deputy Commissioner
Phone: (907) 428-6003
Bob.doehl@alaska.gov
	or
Mr. John W. Madden, Director
Division of Homeland Security and Emergency Management
Phone: (907) 428-7000
John.madden@alaska.gov


Department of Environmental Conservation
Commissioner Larry Hartig
410 Willoughby Avenue, Suite 303
Juneau, AK 99801-1795
Phone: (907) 465-5066
Larry.hartig@alaska.gov
or designee:




State Department Members (continued)

Department of Commerce, Community and Economic Development
Commissioner Chris Hladick
P.O. Box 110800
Juneau, AK 99811-0800
Phone: (907) 465-2500
Chris.hladick@alaska.gov
	or designee:
Mr. Lawrence Blood
Phone: (907) 465-4751
Lawrence.blood@alaska.gov


Department of Fish and Game
Commissioner Sam Cotten
P.O. Box 25526
Juneau, AK 99802-5526
Phone: (907) 465-6141
Sam.cotten@alaska.gov
	or designee:
Mr. Kevin Brooks
Phone: (907) 465-6138
Kevin.brooks@alaska.gov


Department of Health and Social Services
Commissioner Valerie Davidson
P.O. Box 110601
Juneau, AK 99811-0601
Phone: (907) 465-3030
Val.davidson@alaska.gov
	or designee:






State Department Members (continued)

Department of Labor and Workforce Development
Commissioner Heidi Drygas
P.O. Box 111149
Juneau, AK 99811-1149
Phone: (907) 465-2700
Heidi.drygas@alaska.gov
or designee:
Mr. Grey Mitchell
Phone: (907) 465-6008
Grey.mitchell@alaska.gov


Department of Natural Resources
Commissioner Mark Myers
400 Willoughby Avenue, 5th Floor
Juneau, AK 99801-1724
Phone: (907) 465-2400
Mark.myers@alaska.gov
	or designee:
Ms. Dean Brown
Phone: (907) 269-8476 
Dean.brown@alaska.gov


Department of Public Safety
Commissioner Gary Folger
5700 E. Tudor Road
Anchorage, AK 99507-1225
Phone: (907) 269-5086
Gary.folger@alaska.gov
	or designee:
Mr. Matthew Leveque
Phone: (907) 269-5511
Matt.leveque@alaska.gov



State Department Members (continued)

Department of Transportation and Public Facilities
Commissioner Marc Luiken
3132 Channel Drive, Suite 300
Juneau, AK 99801-7898
Phone: (907) 465-3900
Marc.luiken@alaska.gov
	or designee:
Mr. Mike Coffey
Phone: (907) 451-2926
Mike.coffey@alaska.gov


Public Members	(7)

LEPC/Urban (2 Seats)
Mr. George Vakalis
632 West 6th Avenue, Room 850
Anchorage, AK 99501
Phone: (907) 343-7110
vakalisGJ@muni.org

Mr. Clint Brooks
1650 Cowles Street
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Phone: (907) 452-8181
clint.brooks@bannerhealth.com


LEPC/Rural (2 Seats)
Mr. Tom Vaden
P.O. Box 1506
Nome, AK 99762
Phone: (907) 443-3404
thvaden@gci.net

Mr. Brian Templin
P.O. Box 725
Craig, AK 99921
Phone (907) 826-3275
planner@craigak.com



Public Members (continued)

Local Government Representative (2 Seats)
Mr. Jamie Sunderland
P.O. Box 370
Unalaska, AK 99685
Phone: (907) 581-1233
jsunderland@ci.unalaska.ak.us

Mr. Casey Cook
680 North Seward Meridian Parkway
Wasilla, AK 99654
Phone: (907) 373-8800
Casey.cook@matsugov.us


Public Member-at-Large
Mr. James Butler III
125 North Willow Street, Suite 100
Kenai, AK 99611
Phone: (907) 283-7167
jim@baldwinandbutler.com


Ex-Officio Members	(6)

Department of Administration
Commissioner Sheldon Fisher
P.O. Box 110200
Juneau, AK 99811-0200
Phone: (907) 465-2200
Sheldon.fisher@alaska.gov
	or designee:
Mr. Scott Jordan
Phone: (907) 465-5723
scott.jordan@alaska.gov



Ex-Officio Members	 (continued)

Department of Education and Early Development
Commissioner Michael Hanley
P.O. Box 110500
Juneau, AK 99801-1894
Phone: (907) 465-2802
Mike.hanley@alaska.gov
	or designee:
Ms. Jo Dawson
Phone: (907) 465-8708
Jo.dawson@alaska.gov


Federal Emergency Management Agency
Mr. Robert Forgit
Alaska Area Office
222 West 7th Avenue, Box 29
Anchorage, AK 99513
Phone: (907) 271-4300
robert.forgit@dhs.gov
	or designee:
Mr. Thomas Wilder
Phone: (907) 271-4300
thomas.wilder@dhs.gov


Alaskan Command
[bookmark: _GoBack]Donald Jurewicz
Alaskan Command
9480 Pease Avenue, Suite 301
Joint Base Elmendorf-Richardson, AK 99506
Phone: (907) 552-5244
Donald.jurewicz.1@us.af.mil
	or Alternate:





Ex-Officio Members	 (continued)

U.S. Coast Guard 
Commander Shawn Decker
US Coast Guard Sector Anchorage
P.O. Box 5800
JBER, AK 99505-0800
Phone: (907) 428-4111
Shawn.e.decker@uscg.mil
	or Alternate:
Captain Carl Uchytil
17th District U.S. Coast Guard District 
P.O. Box 25517
Juneau, AK 99802-5517
Phone: (907) 463-2226
carl.j.uchytil@uscg.mil


Environmental Protection Agency
Mr. Robert Whittier
Alaska Operations Office
Room 537 Federal Building
222 West 7th Avenue, Suite 19
Anchorage, AK 99513-7588
Phone: (907) 271-3247
whittier.robert@epa.gov
	or Alternate:
Mr. Nick Knowles
Alaska Area Planner & ARRT Coordinator
USEPA
222 West 7th Avenue, Suite 19
Anchorage, AK 99513-7588
Phone: (907) 271-3914
nick.knowles@epa.gov
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